
OUR PHILOSOPHY

 As Singapore's First 2D Cafe, the

interior design is meticulously hand

drawn from scratch. Be sure to take

some picturesque photos! Here at

Cafe Monochrome, we serve comfort

meals and ice cream desserts,

designed and handcrafted to make

our guests feel happy and satisfied.

Our coffee are made from carefully

selected beans that are roasted by

only the finest before they are

grinded and brewed by our dear

baristas.

COFFEE

Chef's recommendation

Contains seafood

Contains fish

Vegetarian

Spicy

Prices are exclusive of service charge

BEVERAGES
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Earl Grey Lavender
Yuzu Osmanthus
Osmanthus Sencha
Korean Honey Pear
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6
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Latte
Cappuccino
Long Black
Mocha
Biscoff
Salted Caramel
Uji Matcha Latte
Dirty Matcha Latte
Strawberry Matcha Latte
Espresso
Mocha Frappe
Biscoff Frappe
Additional Shot
Oatmilk Alternative
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Iced Chocolate
Hot Chocolate
Can Drinks
Mineral Water

FRIES & SIDES

Monochrome's Brunch

All Day Breakfast 

Singapore Laksa Burger

Creamy Chicken Burger

ALL DAY 

Waffle, sausage, tater tots, scrambled eggs,
maple syrup, yuzu salad

Hotcakes, butter, maple syrup, sausage,
scrambled eggs, tater tots, yuzu salad

21

21

23

22

SAVOURIES

Salted Egg Yolk Croissant

Salmon Quiche

Butter Chicken Pie

Yuzu Osmanthus Cake

Ondeh Ondeh Cake

Hokkaido Earl Grey Cheesecake

Hokkaido Strawberry Cheesecake

Chocolate Lava Cake

Biscoff Hotcakes

Macaron

9.5

14

14

8

8

8

8

9

9

2.5

PASTA
Laksa Pasta

Crayfish Pasta

Ragu Pasta

Truffle Cream Pasta 

Rose Pasta

Smoked Salmon Pasta

Smoked Duck Pasta

Pesto Pasta

Aglio e Olio

Malfada, crayfish, singapore laksa sauce,
beancurd puffs, spring onions

24

23

22

22

23

22

22

21

18

Malfada, truffle cream, shimeiji, swiss brown &
white button mushrooms, parmesan, greens

Malfada, cream, smoked duck, champignon
pate, parmesan, greens

Malfada, minced beef, braised tomato meat
sauce, carrots, parmesan

Malfada, cream, smoked salmon, champignon
pate, parmesan, greens

Malfada, olive oil, basil, garlic, cherry tomatoes,
parmesan

12/15

12/15

6/9

12/15

8.5

4.2/7.8

Classic Waffle 

Biscoff Hotcakes

Handcrafted Plain Cone

Chocolate Lava Cake

Affogato

Single/Double scoop
(Double Scoop Only)

ICE CREAM

(Single Scoop/Double Scoop)

(Single Scoop/Double Scoop)

(Single Scoop/Double Scoop)

(Single Scoop/Double Scoop)

HOT ICED POT

Malfada, crayfish, singapore chilli crab sauce,
eggs, spring onions

Malfada, minced beef, braised tomato meat
sauce, carrots, cream, greens

Brioche, torikatsu, singapore laksa sauce,
scrambled egg, greens, fries

PIZZA

The Oriental

Hawaiian

Ortolona

Tartufina

Hand-rolled thin crust, pizza sauce, smoked duck,
swiss brown, mozzarella, in-house sauce, crisps

Hand-rolled thin crust, pizza sauce, onions,
swiss brown, shimeiji, arugula, mozzarella

Hand-rolled thin crust, cream, shimeiji, swiss
brown, onions, truffle oil, arugula, mozzarella

Hand-rolled thin crust, pizza sauce, pineapple,
ham, arugula, mozzarella

25

23

23

24

( 1 2 -  I N C H E S )

13

14

14

15

13.5

12.5

15

14.5

15.5

Singapore Chilli Crab Fries

Mentaiko Fries

Truffle Fries

Beef Ragout Fries

Cheese Fries

Salted Fries

Soy Garlic Winglets

Tater Tots

Cheese Tater TotsMalfada, olive oil, chillies, garlic, shimeiji, swiss
brown & white button mushrooms, greens

Brioche, torikatsu, cream sauce, scrambled egg,
greens, fries


